Date: 21-

Sr. No.

Dept. Of Computer Science And Technology

MCA 2007-08

May-2007
Candidate Name

Admission Merit List

Category : General
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NIKHIL NAGESH MORAJKAR
ROHAN KAMLAKAR PARAB
YOGITA VISHWANATH GAWAS
DIANA PEREIRA

RAYLENE EDITH DA SILVA

JEREN DIAS

NEVILLE JOS ESTIBEIRO
SHRADDHA SATYAVAN NAIK
GAYATRI SHANKAR UMARYE
PAUL DSOUZA

ALIYA LISA SALDANHA

FARIHAL NOOR MOHAMAD NIMBERGI
SCIFO SALVADOR FERNANDES
SHRADDHA SHANKAR SHIRODKAR
LEONARD GERARD JOANES
XAVIER POLWIN DIAS

VENKAT RAMYA

FARON OLAF DSOUZA

ROGER CHRIS FERNANDES
EGGIMA JOHN PEREIRA

Category : OBC

1 YOGENDRA SHRIPADH GARODI

Category : Outside
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VIMAL JAIN
SUPRAKASH MUKHERJ
REDDY V. SHWETA
RITESH GUPTA

SUNIL KUMAR
VISHAL JAITLY

NEHA MUNSHI

GOYAL ANKIT

MEETU SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA
KUMAR ABHISHEK

Mrs. YmaPinto
Admission Co-ordinator)

(2007-08)

Gender

Male
Male
Femae
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Femae
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Femae
Male
Male
Femae

Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

GA

93.00
84.00
77.00
75.00
70.00
68.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
63.00
61.00
58.00
55.00
55.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00

85.00

99.00
97.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
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Date:
Sr. No.

Dept. Of Computer Science And Technology

21-May-2007

Candidate Name

Admission Waiting List

Category : Outside
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NISHA SHWET

PRAKASH UJWALENDU
KUMAR SWETANK
ALOKE MAHATO
SAURABH MEHNDIRATTA
SACHIN SHARMA
KUMAR GUPTA AJAY
RAVI PREM CHAND GUPTA
KUMAR ARUNESH
SUJEET KUMAR SINHA
DIPMALA ARJUN MAHTO
ROHIT AHLAWAT
VIVEK SRIVASTAVA
PRAKASH ANUP

KANT SHASHI

KARAN BHATNAGAR
ANKIT AGGARWAL
ANOOP KUMAR VERMA
PRAKASH PREM

SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL
MONIKA SHARMA
KARTIKAY OBEROT
ABHISHEK ANAND
VERMA ARUNDA
KAMESWARARAO PINAKA

MCA 2007-08

ANILKUMAR PRATAP SINGH MANN

SINGH MANJEET
MOHANISH MAHESH BIRJE
KUMAR AJT

GAURAV SHARMA
KANIKA GUPTA
ABHISHEK TYAGI
KUMAR SUDESH
ABHINAV KUMAR SALUJA
RAJEEV KUMAR

RITESH KUMAR SINHA

MANOJ NAGNATHRAO AAWARE

Mrs. YmaPinto
Admission Co-ordinator)

(2007-08)

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Femae
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Femae
Male
Male
Male
Male

Femae
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

GA

93.00
93.00
93.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
89.00
87.00
87.00
86.00
86.00
85.00
85.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
77.00
77.00
75.00
73.00
73.00
70.00
70.00
63.00
63.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
58.00
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Dept. Of Computer Science And Technology
MCA 2007-08
Date: 21-May-2007
Sr. No. Candidate Name Gender GA

List Of Applied Students
Category : General

1 NIKHIL NAGESH MORAJKAR Male 93.00
2 ROHAN KAMLAKAR PARAB Male 84.00
3 YOGITA VISHWANATH GAWAS Femde 77.00
4 DIANA PEREIRA Femde 75.00
5 RAYLENE EDITH DA SILVA Femde 70.00
6 JEREN DIAS Male 68.00
7 NEVILLE JOS ESTIBEIRO Male 65.00
8 SHRADDHA SATYAVAN NAIK Femde 65.00
9 GAYATRI SHANKAR UMARYE Femde 65.00
10 PAUL DSOUZA Male 65.00
11 ALIYA LISA SALDANHA Femde 63.00
12 FARIHAL NOOR MOHAMAD NIMBERGI Femde 61.00
13 SCIFO SALVADOR FERNANDES Male 58.00
14 SHRADDHA SHANKAR SHIRODKAR Femde 55.00
15 LEONARD GERARD JOANES Male 55.00
16 XAVIER POLWIN DIAS Male 52.00
17 VENKAT RAMYA Femde 52.00
18 FARON OLAF DSOUZA Male 52.00
19 ROGER CHRIS FERNANDES Male 52.00
20 EGGIMA JOHN PEREIRA Femde 52.00
21 AARYA ARUN PRABHUGAONKAR Femde 49.00
22 MILEA COLACO Femae 43.00
23 SACHIN SURESH SAWANT Male 43.00
24 MRINALINI NEGI Femde 30.00
25 PRACHI ALIASRACHANA SATISH PRAB Femde 30.00
26 VISHNU SURESH BHAGAT Male 30.00

Category : OBC

1 YOGENDRA SHRIPADH GARODI Male 85.00

Category : Outside

1 VIMAL JAIN Male 99.00
2 SUPRAKASH MUKHERJ Male 97.00
3 REDDY V.SHWETA Female 96.00
4 RITESH GUPTA Male 96.00
5 SUNIL KUMAR Mae 96.00

Mrs. YmaPinto
Admission Co-ordinator)
(2007-08)
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Dept. Of Computer Science And Technology
MCA 2007-08
Date: 21-May-2007
Sr. No. Candidate Name Gender GA

List Of Applied Students
Category : Outside

6 VISHAL JAITLY Male 96.00
7 NEHA MUNSHI Femde 95.00
8 GOYAL ANKIT Male 94.00
9 MEETU SINGH Femde 94.00
10 SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA Male 94.00
11 KUMAR ABHISHEK Male 94.00
12 NISHA SHWET Femde 93.00
13 PRAKASH UJWALENDU Male 93.00
14 KUMAR SWETANK Male 93.00
15 ALOKE MAHATO Male 92.00
16 SAURABH MEHNDIRATTA Male 92.00
17 SACHIN SHARMA Male 92.00
18 KUMAR GUPTA AJAY Male 92.00
19 RAVI PREM CHAND GUPTA Male 89.00
20 KUMAR ARUNESH Male 87.00
21 SUJEET KUMAR SINHA Male 87.00
22 DIPMALA ARJUN MAHTO Femde 86.00
23 ROHIT AHLAWAT Male 86.00
24 VIVEK SRIVASTAVA Male 85.00
25 PRAKASH ANUP Male 85.00
26 KANT SHASHI Made 84.00
27 KARAN BHATNAGAR Male 84.00
28 ANKIT AGGARWAL Male 84.00
29 ANOOP KUMAR VERMA Male 84.00
30 PRAKASH PREM Male 82.00
31 SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL Male 82.00
32 MONIKA SHARMA Femde 82.00
33 KARTIKAY OBEROT Male 79.00
34 ABHISHEK ANAND Male 79.00
35 VERMA ARUNDA Male 79.00
36 KAMESWARARAO PINAKA Male 77.00
37 ANILKUMAR PRATAP SINGH MANN Femde 77.00
38 SINGH MANJEET Male 75.00
39 MOHANISH MAHESH BIRJE Male 73.00
40 KUMAR AJT Male 73.00
41 GAURAVY SHARMA Male 70.00
42 KANIKA GUPTA Femde 70.00
43 ABHISHEK TYAGI Male 63.00
44 KUMAR SUDESH Male 63.00

Mrs. YmaPinto
Admission Co-ordinator)
(2007-08)
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Dept. Of Computer Science And Technology

MCA 2007-08
Date: 21-May-2007
Sr. No. Candidate Name

Gender

List Of Applied Students

Category : Outside

45 ABHINAV KUMAR SALUJA

46 RAJEEV KUMAR

47 RITESH KUMAR SINHA

48 MANOJ NAGNATHRAO AAWARE

Category : SC
1 SUNANDA SOMALAPPA NAIK

Mrs. YmaPinto
Admission Co-ordinator)
(2007-08)

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

GA

61.00
61.00
61.00
58.00

30.00
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Dept. Of Computer Science And Technology

MCA 2007-08
Date: 21-May-2007

Sr. No. Candidate Name Gender

List of Regected Applications

Category : General

1 Aarya Arun Prabhugaonkar Female

2 MILEA COLACO Female

3 SACHIN SURESH SAWANT Male

4 MRINALINI NEGI Female

5 PRACHI ALIASRACHANA SATISH PRAB Female

6 VISHNU SURESH BHAGAT Male
Category : SC

1 SUNANDA SOMALAPPA NAIK Female

Mrs. Yma Pinto
Admission Co-ordinator)

(2007-08)

GA

49.00
43.00
43.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

30.00
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