Date: 21-May-2007

Sr. No. Candidate Name Gender GA

Admission Merit List

Category: General

1	NIKHIL NAGESH MORAJKAR	Male	93.00
2	ROHAN KAMLAKAR PARAB	Male	84.00
3	YOGITA VISHWANATH GAWAS	Female	77.00
4	DIANA PEREIRA	Female	75.00
5	RAYLENE EDITH DA SILVA	Female	70.00
6	JEREN DIAS	Male	68.00
7	NEVILLE JOS ESTIBEIRO	Male	65.00
8	SHRADDHA SATYAVAN NAIK	Female	65.00
9	GAYATRI SHANKAR UMARYE	Female	65.00
10	PAUL DSOUZA	Male	65.00
11	ALIYA LISA SALDANHA	Female	63.00
12	FARIHAL NOOR MOHAMAD NIMBERGI	Female	61.00
13	SCIFO SALVADOR FERNANDES	Male	58.00
14	SHRADDHA SHANKAR SHIRODKAR	Female	55.00
15	LEONARD GERARD JOANES	Male	55.00
16	XAVIER POLWIN DIAS	Male	52.00
17	VENKAT RAMYA	Female	52.00
18	FARON OLAF DSOUZA	Male	52.00
19	ROGER CHRIS FERNANDES	Male	52.00
20	EGGIMA JOHN PEREIRA	Female	52.00

Category: OBC

1 YOGENDRA SHRIPADH GARODI Male 85.00

Category: Outside

1	VIMAL JAIN	Male	99.00
2	SUPRAKASH MUKHERJI	Male	97.00
3	REDDY V. SHWETA	Female	96.00
4	RITESH GUPTA	Male	96.00
5	SUNIL KUMAR	Male	96.00
6	VISHAL JAITLY	Male	96.00
7	NEHA MUNSHI	Female	95.00
8	GOYAL ANKIT	Male	94.00
9	MEETU SINGH	Female	94.00
10	SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA	Male	94.00
11	KUMAR ABHISHEK	Male	94.00

Date: 21-May-2007

Sr. No. Candidate Name Gender GA

Admission Waiting List

Category: Outside

1	NISHA SHWET	Female	93.00
2	PRAKASH UJWALENDU	Male	93.00
3	KUMAR SWETANK	Male	93.00
4	ALOKE MAHATO	Male	92.00
5	SAURABH MEHNDIRATTA	Male	92.00
6	SACHIN SHARMA	Male	92.00
7	KUMAR GUPTA AJAY	Male	92.00
8	RAVI PREM CHAND GUPTA	Male	89.00
9	KUMAR ARUNESH	Male	87.00
10	SUJEET KUMAR SINHA	Male	87.00
11	DIPMALA ARJUN MAHTO	Female	86.00
12	ROHIT AHLAWAT	Male	86.00
13	VIVEK SRIVASTAVA	Male	85.00
14	PRAKASH ANUP	Male	85.00
15	KANT SHASHI	Male	84.00
16	KARAN BHATNAGAR	Male	84.00
17	ANKIT AGGARWAL	Male	84.00
18	ANOOP KUMAR VERMA	Male	84.00
19	PRAKASH PREM	Male	82.00
20	SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL	Male	82.00
21	MONIKA SHARMA	Female	82.00
22	KARTIKAY OBEROT	Male	79.00
23	ABHISHEK ANAND	Male	79.00
24	VERMA ARUNDA	Male	79.00
25	KAMESWARARAO PINAKA	Male	77.00
26	ANILKUMAR PRATAP SINGH MANN	Female	77.00
27	SINGH MANJEET	Male	75.00
28	MOHANISH MAHESH BIRJE	Male	73.00
29	KUMAR AJIT	Male	73.00
30	GAURAV SHARMA	Male	70.00
31	KANIKA GUPTA	Female	70.00
32	ABHISHEK TYAGI	Male	63.00
33	KUMAR SUDESH	Male	63.00
34	ABHINAV KUMAR SALUJA	Male	61.00
35	RAJEEV KUMAR	Male	61.00
36	RITESH KUMAR SINHA	Male	61.00
37	MANOJ NAGNATHRAO AAWARE	Male	58.00

Date: 21-May-2007

Sr. No. Candidate Name Gender GA

List Of Applied Students

Category: General

1	NIKHIL NAGESH MORAJKAR	Male	93.00
2	ROHAN KAMLAKAR PARAB	Male	84.00
3	YOGITA VISHWANATH GAWAS	Female	
4	DIANA PEREIRA	Female	75.00
5	RAYLENE EDITH DA SILVA	Female	70.00
6	JEREN DIAS	Male	68.00
7	NEVILLE JOS ESTIBEIRO	Male	
8	SHRADDHA SATYAVAN NAIK	Female	
9	GAYATRI SHANKAR UMARYE	Female	65.00
10	PAUL DSOUZA	Male	65.00
11	ALIYA LISA SALDANHA	Female	63.00
12	FARIHAL NOOR MOHAMAD NIMBERGI	Female	61.00
13	SCIFO SALVADOR FERNANDES	Male	58.00
14	SHRADDHA SHANKAR SHIRODKAR	Female	55.00
15	LEONARD GERARD JOANES	Male	55.00
16	XAVIER POLWIN DIAS	Male	52.00
17	VENKAT RAMYA	Female	52.00
18	FARON OLAF DSOUZA	Male	52.00
19	ROGER CHRIS FERNANDES	Male	52.00
20	EGGIMA JOHN PEREIRA	Female	52.00
21	AARYA ARUN PRABHUGAONKAR	Female	49.00
22	MILEA COLACO	Female	43.00
23	SACHIN SURESH SAWANT	Male	43.00
24	MRINALINI NEGI	Female	30.00
25	PRACHI ALIAS RACHANA SATISH PRAB	Female	30.00
26	VISHNU SURESH BHAGAT	Male	30.00

Category: OBC

1 YOGENDRA SHRIPADH GARODI Male 85.00

Category: Outside

1	VIMAL JAIN	Male	99.00
2	SUPRAKASH MUKHERJI	Male	97.00
3	REDDY V. SHWETA	Female	96.00
4	RITESH GUPTA	Male	96.00
5	SUNIL KUMAR	Male	96.00

Mrs. Yma Pinto Admission Co-ordinator) (2007-08)

Date: 21-May-2007

Sr. No. Candidate Name Gender GA

List Of Applied Students

Category: Outside

6	VISHAL JAITLY	Male	96.00
7	NEHA MUNSHI	Female	95.00
8	GOYAL ANKIT	Male	94.00
9	MEETU SINGH	Female	94.00
10	SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA	Male	94.00
11	KUMAR ABHISHEK	Male	94.00
12	NISHA SHWET	Female	93.00
13	PRAKASH UJWALENDU	Male	93.00
14	KUMAR SWETANK	Male	93.00
15	ALOKE MAHATO	Male	92.00
16	SAURABH MEHNDIRATTA	Male	92.00
17	SACHIN SHARMA	Male	92.00
18	KUMAR GUPTA AJAY	Male	92.00
19	RAVI PREM CHAND GUPTA	Male	89.00
20	KUMAR ARUNESH	Male	87.00
21	SUJEET KUMAR SINHA	Male	87.00
22	DIPMALA ARJUN MAHTO	Female	86.00
23	ROHIT AHLAWAT	Male	86.00
24	VIVEK SRIVASTAVA	Male	85.00
25	PRAKASH ANUP	Male	85.00
26	KANT SHASHI	Male	84.00
27	KARAN BHATNAGAR	Male	84.00
28	ANKIT AGGARWAL	Male	84.00
29	ANOOP KUMAR VERMA	Male	84.00
30	PRAKASH PREM	Male	82.00
31	SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL	Male	82.00
32	MONIKA SHARMA	Female	82.00
33	KARTIKAY OBEROT	Male	79.00
34	ABHISHEK ANAND	Male	79.00
35	VERMA ARUNDA	Male	79.00
36	KAMESWARARAO PINAKA	Male	77.00
37	ANILKUMAR PRATAP SINGH MANN	Female	77.00
38	SINGH MANJEET	Male	75.00
39	MOHANISH MAHESH BIRJE	Male	73.00
40	KUMAR AJIT	Male	73.00
41	GAURAV SHARMA	Male	70.00
42	KANIKA GUPTA	Female	70.00
43	ABHISHEK TYAGI	Male	63.00
44	KUMAR SUDESH	Male	63.00

Date: 21-May-2007

Sr. No. Candidate Name Gender GA

List Of Applied Students

Category: Outside

45	ABHINAV KUMAR SALUJA	Male	61.00
46	RAJEEV KUMAR	Male	61.00
47	RITESH KUMAR SINHA	Male	61.00
48	MANOJ NAGNATHRAO AAWARE	Male	58.00

Category: SC

SUNANDA SOMALAPPA NAIK Female 30.00

Date: 21-May-2007

Sr. No. Candidate Name Gender GA

List of Rejected Applications

Category: General

1	Aarya Arun Prabhugaonkar	Female	49.00
2	MILEA COLACO	Female	43.00
3	SACHIN SURESH SAWANT	Male	43.00
4	MRINALINI NEGI	Female	30.00
5	PRACHI ALIAS RACHANA SATISH PRAB	Female	30.00
6	VISHNU SURESH BHAGAT	Male	30.00

Category: SC

1 SUNANDA SOMALAPPA NAIK Female 30.00